Berco Customer Service (888) 772-4788
Table Base List Price
Model Model Textured & Smooth Pedestal Finishes
78
iQ PLUS Stationary Tables
Cast Aluminum Pedestals
√ V-12 Framed Edge.
IOS-2448 IOEB-22 $879 $880 $958 $923 $1337 $1414

Laminate or Veneer Surface
Table Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76
How to Order. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77
Surface Selections . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 198
Edge Specifications . . . . . . . . . . 199-205
Pedestal Finish Selections . . . . . . . . 207
Table and Base Options . . . . . . 208-219
Power & Data Options . . . . . . . . 214-217
Design Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220-227
81
2 Flip Special
Metallic Tops w/bridge     Height                     Casters
iQ
 Plus Stationary
-- N/A N/A N/A
142 N/A N/A 200
146 N/A N/A 200
$142 $253 $161 $200
142 253 161 200
146 253 161 200
$142 $253 $161 $200
146 253 161 200
For additional top sizes see pages 176-197.
Options - Add To List Price
7%7%
00
TO P
RIC
ESS
CES
Berco Customer Service (888) 772-4788
82
iQ PLUS Stationary Tables
Cast Aluminum Pedestals
IOS-2448 IOEB-22 $954 $929 $956 $1231 $1352 $1533
IOS-2460 IOEB-22 1000 969 1038 1286 1418 1599
IOS-2472 IOEB-22 1109 1061 1087 1364 1498 1728
IOS-2484 IOEB-22 N/A 1138 1185 1444 1618 2109
IOS-2496 IOEB-22 N/A 1271 N/A 1511 1713 2374
IOS-3048 IOEB-22 1000 969 956 1258 1378 1618
IOS-3060 IOEB-22 1056 1021 1013 1324 1498 1714
IOS-3072 IOEB-22 1149 1088 1129 1432 1607 1842
IOS-3084 IOEB-22 N/A 1179 1252 1526 1686 2136
IOS-3096 IOEB-22 N/A 1271 N/A 1618 1779 2516
IOS-3648 IOEB-28 1122 1018 N/A 1307 1441 1686
IOS-3660 IOEB-28 1167 1123 N/A 1441 1561 1856
IOS-3672 IOEB-28 1224 1188 N/A 1507 1667 2006
IOS-3684 IOEB-28 N/A 1352 N/A 1601 1775 2462
IOS-3696 IOEB-28 N/A 1451 N/A 1709 1882 2593
Table Base List Price
Model Model Textured & Smooth Pedestal Finishes

Laminate or Linoleum Surface
Table Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76
How to Order. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77
Surface Selections . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 198
Edge Specifications . . . . . . . . . . 199-205
Pedestal Finish Selections . . . . . . . . 207
Table and Base Options . . . . . . 208-219
Power & Data Options . . . . . . . . 214-217
Design Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220-227
Linoleum
Top
Surface
**
W-12DBL
Add
**  Price for Linoleum add-on must be
added to price of W-22DB or W-12DB tops.
iQ
 Plus Stationary
2 Flip iQ PLus     Glides
Metallic Tops w/bridge PMP      (Deduct)
For additional top sizes see pages 176-197.
Options - Add To List Price
W-22DBL
DD
ADDDDDDDDDDDDDADD
ADD
AAAAAAAAAAAADADADDDDDDDDDDAAADDDDDDDDDDDAAAAAAAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDDDDAAA
7%
 %
be
12DB tops.12DB tops.
TO
TO
PRIC
ES
CES
PRI
S
86
Berco Customer Service (888) 772-4788
iQ PLUS Folding Tables
Cast Aluminum Pedestals
IOF-2460 IOF-22 79 59 $1172 $1260 $1167 $1365 $1646 $1727 $1157
IOF-2472 IOF-22 90 66 1285 1400 1281 1527 1766 1859 1276
IOF-2484 IOF-22 101 73 1353 1486 1351 1761 2112 2242 1349
IOF-2496 IOF-22 111 79 1519 1693 1517 1907 2357 2510 1522
IOF-3060 IOF-22 93 68 1226 1328 1223 1459 1750 1843 1215
IOF-3072 IOF-22 106 76 1315 1437 1311 1600 1869 1974 1307
IOF-3084 IOF-22 119 84 1412 1559 1408 1910 2140 2272 1409
IOF-3096 IOF-22 133 93 1517 1690 1515 1995 2486 2651 1520
IOF-3660 IOF-28 106 76 1338 1463 1336 1578 1885 1987 1316
IOF-3672 IOF-28 122 86 1389 1523 1387 1720 2022 2140 1370
IOF-3684 IOF-28 138 96 1607 1799 1605 1983 2437 2599 1599
IOF-3696 IOF-28 154 106 1722 1941 1720 2054 2558 2730 1720
Vinyl T-Mold Rigid PVC Wood                             Specialty PVC
L-18  L-23 W-18 W-19
L-21 W-23
L-15 L-20 P-12 W-12√ W-16 W-17               P-14
1/4”x1-1/4” 1/4”x1-3/4” 1/8”x1-1/4” 1/8”x1-1/4” 1-1/4”x1-1/4”   1-1/4”x1-3/4”    2mmx1-1/4”
iQ
 P
lu
s
Fo
ld
in
g
High Pressure Laminate Surface
Edge Style, Type and Size
Table Base Unpacked Weight List Price
Model Model Standard Light Weight Textured & Smooth Pedestal Finishes
√ W-12 Framed Edge.